1 Voltgo AU Warranty Statement
Voltgo
Manufacturer
Warranty
Statement -
Australia
2 Voltgo AU Warranty Statement
Date: 22 July, 2024
MANUFACTURER WARRANTY AGREEMENT
Voltgo Power brand, hereby extend our limited guarantee to the below products warranty.
Name
Model
Battery
Usable Energy
(kWh)
Cycle Times
(80%DOD,
@25℃,0.5C)
Basic warranty
(Y)
Remark
 VLRV1280A 12.8V100Ah 1.28 6000 10 1.Cycle times or
 VLRV2560A 12.8V200Ah 2.56 6000 10 time, whichever
Multi-purpose
battery
VLRV5120A 12.8V400Ah 5.12 6000 10 comes first；
2.Basic
VLRV2560B 25.6V100Ah 2.56 6000 10
VLRV5120B 25.6V200Ah 5.12 6000 10
warranty：10
VLRV5120C 51.2V100Ah 5.12 6000 10  years.
Below are the terms and conditions.
This limited warranty (“Warranty”) applies to the Multi-purpose Battery and the accessory
components (“Products”) supplied by Voltgo to the end User through the Authorized Seller.
End User Definition